
2800

1900

1900

2500

3200

3900

2000

1900

vodka 40ml

GIN 40ml

Ir ish whiskey 40ml

SCOTCH whisky 40ml

single malt 40ml

3000

3600

3400

3400

4000

3600

3600

3000

3000

3400

3000

3000

3000

3400

3000

3400

3400

3200

3400

3000

Cocktails Cocktails 

SHOOTERSSHOOTERS

wine

WHITE WINE 750ml100ml

ROSE WINE 750ml100ml

HOT DRINKS

WATER

ROMERQUELLE 900330ml

COGNAC 40ml

LIQUEUR 40ml

martini  &
sparkling wine 100ml

JAGERBOMB

GUINNESS BOMB

NEGRONI

CUBA LIBRE

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

MOSKOW MULE

WHISKEY GINGER

APEROL SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ

MOJITO

STRAWBERY GIN LEMONADE

WATERMELON GIN LEMONADE

PASSIONFRUIT TOM COLLINS

TUBI MULE

MELON DAIQUIRI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

TEQUILA SUNRISE

WHISKEY SOUR

WHITE RUSSIAN

HUGO SPRITZ

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS

tequila 40ml

BOURBON 40ml
RUM 40ml

RED WINE 750ml100ml

b a rb a r

Original

Black

10 Years old

Black barrel

Caskmates

Original

12 Years old

BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS

JAMESON

JAMESON

JAMESON

KILBEGGAN

TULLAMORE DEW

TEELING

1800

2400

2800

2000

3000

2000

1800

2000

2600

ABERLOUR

CARDHU

DALMORE

GLENFIDDICH

GLENLIVET

GLENLIVET

GLENMORANGIE

JURA ISLE

JURA ISLE

LAPHROAIG

COAL ILA

TALISKER

OBAN

SINGLETON
MACALLAN

12 Years old

12 Years old

15 Years old

12 Years old

15 Years old

10 Years old

10 Years old

12 Years old

14 Years old

12 Years old

12 Years old

12 Years old

10 Years old

12 Years old

12 Years old

ABSOLUT

FINLANDIA

SMIRNOFF

BELUGA NOBLE

Red Stag

Honey

Single barrel

Apple

JOSE CUERVO

JOSE CUERVO

PATRON

PATRON

Silver

Silver

Gold

Reposado

1800

1800

4000

4200

2400

2000

2000

3000

Pink

BOCK VILLÁNYI 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

dry 

BOCK VILLÁNYI 
MERLOT

dry 

1600 10800

1600 10800

dry VABRIK 
CHARDONNAY
VABRIK 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

dry 

1200 8400

1200 8400

BOLYKI EGRI 
ROSÉ 1200 8400

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE
ICED CAFFE LATTE
TEA SUPERIOR
IRISH COFFEE

1000

1000

1200

1200

1200

1200

3000

2000

2000

2000

1500

CAPTAIN MORGAN 

CAPTAIN MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN

HAVANA

ZACAPA 23

White

Spiced gold

3 Years old

Black

2000

2000

2000

2200

6000

MARTELL

MARTELL

MARTELL XO

VS

VSOP

2600

4400

15000

MARTINI 

MARTINI 

MARTINI

PROSECCO

Bianco

Rosso

Extra dry

VIRGIN MOJITO
CLASSIC LEMONADE
PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE
CRANBERRY LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
WATERMELON LEMONADE

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
2000

COCA COLA
FANTA
SPRITE
KINLEY TONIC
CAPPY
RED BULL

1100

1100

1100

1100

1300

1600

B - 52

BABY GUINNESS

IRISH FROG

SKITTLE BOMB

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

HENDRICK’S

GORDON’S

GORDON’S

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

MONKEY 47

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

KALUMBA MARACUJA

still/sparklingMelon/Triple sec

Zimek

Ramazzotti

Original/Orange
Barista/Plum

UNICUM

SHANKY’S WHIP

PALINKA

SAMBUKA

BECHEROVKA

JAGERMEISTER

BAILEY’S

COINTREAU

MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT

KAHLUA

ABSENTE

CAMPARI

APEROL

BOLS
FIREBALL

ST. GERMAIN

AMARETTO DISARONNO

JIM BEAM

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S 

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S

GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

FOUR ROSES

MAKER’S MARK

BULLEIT BOURBON

1800

1800

2000

2000

2000

3000

2600

3000

1800

2600

2000
REDBREAST 4000

2000

2200

2000

1800

1900

2200

2200

1900

1800

2200

2200

1900

1800

1800

2300

2000

2300

2000

TUBI 60 2400

12 Years old

Red Label

Black Label

Blue Label

JOHNNIE WALKER

JOHNNIE WALKER

CHIVAS REGAL

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER

2000

2900

2100

2500

15000

3800

4500

7000

3600

3600

5400

3200

3600

4000

3900

5900

4500

6100

2900

4500


